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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF STILT

FLOOR PARKING + 4 FLOORS (OFFICE) COMMERCIAL

BUILDING (HEIGHT - 18.30M) AT OLD DOOR No : 33, NEW DOOR

No:90/2, LANDONS ROAD, KILPAUK, CHENNAI-600010.

COMPRISED IN OLD S.N0. : 272, R.S NO.:154 PART (AS PER

DOC), T.S NO. : 154/234, BLOCK NO -13 (As Per Patta) OF

EGMORE VILLAGE, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF

GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION,

ZONE - VIII   ,   DIVISION -  103

N

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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785.40A-1 (BUILDING) 0.000.00 0.00 785.400
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TOTAL

IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (BUILDING)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

0 196.350.00 0.00196.35 0.00FIRST FLOOR

0 196.350.00 0.00196.35 0.00SECOND FLOOR

0 196.350.00 0.00196.35 0.00THIRD FLOOR
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0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

0 785.400.00 0.00785.40 0.00Total

S
C

-
1

8

S
C

-1
7

S
C

-
1

6
S

C
-
1

5
S

C
-
1

4
S

C
-
1

3
S

C
-
1

2

S
C

-
1

1

S
C

-
1

0

S
C

-
9

S
C

-
8

S
C

-
7

S
C

-6

S
C

-5

S
C

-
4

S
C

-
3

S
C

-
2

S
C

-
1

V
C

P
-
1

(
U

/
G

)
T

A
N

K

(
R

A
I
N

)

(U/G)TANK

(Domestic water)

WELL

4.00

0
.
2
6

4.00

2
.
9
0

3.80

2
.
0
1

1.46

8.96(SB)

3
0
.
6
0
(
P

B
)

9.10(PB)

5

.

8

0

(

P

B

)

3
1
.
9
0
(
P

B
)

3
.
0
0

3.00

3
.
0
1

3.00

3.00

3.00

ENT.GATE

EXIT GATE

3
0
.
4
4
(
S

B
)

5

.

9

5

(

S

B

)

3
2
.
3
6
(
S

B
)

14.75(SB)

1
4
.2

0
(P

B
)

No of Floors : S+4

Building Height : 18.30 Mtrs

12.4
0M

 W
ID

E  L
AN

D
O

N
S R

O
AD

SITE PLAN

.35

7.51

.35

.20

.
6

0

3
.
0

1

1
.
5

8

1

.

8

0

1

.

9

7

WITH.075 M HT.DWARF WALL

4.00M WIDE GATE

1

2

.

4

0

 LANDONS ROAD

1
2
.
4
0

1
.
0

0
M

 
Ø

 
R

E
C

H
A

R
G

E
 
W

E
L

L

.
6

5
.
6

0
.
6

0
5

.
1

8
.
6

0
4

.
7

0

.30

2.964.75

.20

.
6

5
.
6

0

5
.
1

8
.
6

0
5

.
1

8

.
6

0

5
.
5

8

.
2

0

1
.
9

0

.
2

0

3
.
0

0

.
2

0

RWH-3a

1.00M Ø RECHARGE WELL

3.0 M D R I V E W A Y 

3
.
0

 
M

 
D

 
R

 
I
 
V

 
E

 
W

 
A

 
Y

 

3
.
0

 
M

 
D

 
R

 
I
 
V

 
E

 
W

 
A

 
Y

 

WITH.075 M HT.DWARF WALL

4.00M WIDE GATE

3.55

.
2

0

1
.
9

0

.
2

0

3
.
0

0

.20

3.00

 LIFT

A A

3
.
0

1

4
.
0

9

3.00

3.29

3.00

3
.
0

8

3.00

3
.
0

0

3
.
2
0

4.95

2
3
.
9
1

8.21

2
3
.
9
1

8.21

1
.
0
0

1.80

1
.
0
0

1
.
0
0

5.00

3
.
6
0

5.00

5.00

3
.
6
0

5.00

1
.
0
0

1.80

1
.
0
0

2
3
.
9
1

A A

UP

S
C

-
2

6

HSC-25

HSC-24

HSC-23

SC-22

SC-21

SC-20

SC-19

HCP-7

HCP-6

C
P

-
5

C
P

-
4

CP-3

CP-2

V
S

P

VSP

VSP

LD

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

1

SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN

0.80 m Height

hand rail provision

for physically

challenged persons

IN GATE

.15 M Ø

Bore Well

 OUT GATE

0.80 m Height

hand rail provision

for physically

challenged persons

3.00x1.90

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

5.95 As per Site

8.96 As per Site9.10 As per patta

5.80 As per patta

31
.9

0 
A

s 
pe

r 
pa

tta

30
.4

4 
A

s 
pe

r 
Si

te

32
.3

6 
A

s 
pe

r 
Si

te

30
.6

0 
A

s 
pe

r 
pa

tta

14.75 As per Site 14.20 As per patta

3.
14

0
.
6
5

1

2

.

4

0

1
2
.
4
0

0
.
0

7
5

M

DWARF WALL DETAILS

.
3
0

.30

SECTION-BB

ELEVATION

PLAN

DETAIL OF COMPOUND

B

4.00 M WIDE GATE 

B

.65

1
.
5

2
.
9

1

.
1
5

.
1
9

.
1
9

.
1
9

.
1
9

.
3

0

.30

4.00

0.075M DWARF WALL

.
0
6

6
.
4
4

Perporated Slab 1

1

2

" Thick

Silt Arrester

River Sand

Brick Work For

Supporting Slab

Pebble/Brocken Bricks

Silt Arrester

Percolation Pit

0.15mØ

3
0
.
0
0
m

Bore Well Details

G.L

Scale N.T.S

3
.
5

0
3

.
5

0
3

.
5

0
4

.
3

0
3
.
5

0

3
.
8

5

1
.
5
0

1
8

.
3
0

2
3

.
3
0

2
.
5

0
2

.
5

0

2
3

.
9

1

5
.
1

8
.
6

0
5

.
1

8

8.21

2
3

.
9

1

3.251.50

1
.
5

0
1

.
5

0

2.251.50

5
.
9
7

4.50

3.40

2
.
5

0

U.G SUMP

DOMESTIC WATER

HERMATICALLY SEALED

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR

STILT PARKING FLOOR

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
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For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
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This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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